

Arena Diving Champions Cup Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 8-9 April 2006

Event 102
2006 – 14:30

Women's 10m Platform
10m Plate-forme Femme

Final
Finale

Detailed Results Résultats détaillés

Referee	OEHMAN Toivo		LEN		
Judge 1	KHOZHEMPO Liudmila	BLR	Judge 5	VINOGRADOV Alexander	RUS
Judge 2	BUSCHKOW Lutz	GER	Judge 6	LANG-LENTON Rosario	ESP
Judge 3	MASSENZ Sara	ITA	Judge 7	GEISSBUHLER Michael	SUI
Judge 4	ADELMEYER Frits	NED			

Rang	Nom	Prénom	NAT	Dive	Judge's Score								Dive	Dive	Overall		Manche atteinte	
Rank	Name	Firstname	NAT	No.	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Pen.	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Round Reached
1	PROCOPCHUK	Yulia	UKR	405B	2.8	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		61.60	4	61.60	4	5
				5253B	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		71.40	1	133.00	1	
				107B	3.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		70.50	1	203.50	1	
				205B	2.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.80	2	267.30	1	
				626C	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		54.40	2	321.70	1	
2	EGGERS	Elina	SWE	405B	2.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		65.80	2	65.80	2	5
				5152B	2.9	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.40	=6	112.20	=5	
				205B	2.9	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		65.25	2	177.45	4	
				305C	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		60.75	3	238.20	3	
				6243D	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		62.40	1	300.60	2	
3	RICHTER	Anja	AUT	5253B	3.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		66.30	1	66.30	1	5
				405B	2.8	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		63.00	3	129.30	2	
				107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		58.50	4	187.80	2	
				6243D	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		67.20	1	255.00	2	
				205B	2.9	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		36.25	3	291.25	3	
4	PAPPA	Efthychia	GRE	405B	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		58.80	5	58.80	5	4
				5253B	3.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		66.30	2	125.10	3	
				107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		54.00	6	179.10	3	
				6142D	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		49.60	4	228.70	4	
5	BARROW	Sarah	GBR	6243D	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		64.00	3	64.00	3	3
				107C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		48.60	5	112.60	4	
				5253B	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		59.50	3	172.10	5	
6	LABEAU	Audrey	FRA	405B	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		54.60	6	54.60	6	3
				6243D	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		57.60	=4	112.20	=5	
				205B	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		58.00	5	170.20	6	

Legend:
DD - Degree of Difficulty